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Exam Fees 

Registration Fees (One time) 

Caution money (Refundable) 

Digital Class Fees 

Exam Fees 

S.No. 

E-COAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Library Fees 

Misc. Fees (Almanac/Dairy/Photo/|D Card) 

Computer Fees 
Digital Class Fees 
Development Fee 

Misc. Fees 

Fee- Structure For Session (2025-26) 

Almanac/Dairy/ID Card 

LKG & UKG 

BEHIND WAIDHAN COURT DISST. SINGRAULI (M.P.) 486886 
7610313116 

Class 

1ST & 2ND 

3RD & 4TH 

Playgroup & Nursery 

5TH & 6TH 

7TH & 8TH 

9TH 

10TH 

PARTICULARS 

ANNUAL CHARGES (For Class- 1 to 10) 

Monthly 

ANNUAL CHARGES (For Class - Play Group to UKG ) 

Monthly Fees (2024-25) 

fees 

1270 

1390 

1890 

2020 

2030 

Total 

2070 

2450 

2510 

Total 

Quarterly fees 

3810 

4170 

5670 

6060 

6090 

6210 

Total 

7350 

7530 

Dise Code: 23500822123 

**********Thank you********** 

Yearly 
Fees 

15240 

16680 

22680 

24240 

24360 

24840 

29400 

FEES 

30120 

800 

7000 

2000 

9800 

1000 

200 

300 

1500 

1200 

100 

300 

500 

600 

300 

500 

3500 

After 59% 
concession 

fees 

14478 

15846 

21546 

23028 

23142 

23598 

27930 

28614 

5% discount will be provided if yearly monthly fees is deposited in one time till the month of June. 
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