

E-COAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

BEHIND WAIDHAN COURT DISST. SINGRAULI (M.P.) 486886 7610313116

CBSE Affiliation no. 1031203

Dise Code: 23500822123

Fee - Structure For Session (2025-26)

SN	PARTICULARS		FEES
1	Registration Fees (One time)		800
2	Admission Fees (One time)		7000
3	Caution money (Refundable)		2000
		Total	9800

ANNUAL CHARGES (For Class – Play Group to UKG)					
1	Exam Fees	1000			
2	Digital Class Fees	200			
3	Misc. Fees (Almanac/Dairy/Photo/ID Card)	300			
	Total	1500			

ANNUAL CHARGES (For Class - 1 to 10)					
1	Exam Fees	1200			
2	Library Fees	100			
3	Computer Fees	300			
4	Digital Class Fees	500			
5	Development Fee	600			
6	Almanac/Dairy/ID Card	300			
7	Misc. Fees	500			
	Total	3500			

	Monthly Fees (2024-25)							
S.No.	Class	Monthly fees	Quarterly fees	Yearly Fees	After 5% concession fees			
1	Playgroup & Nursery	1270	3810	15240	14478			
2	LKG & UKG	1390	4170	16680	15846			
3	1 ST & 2 ND	1890	5670	22680	21546			
4	3 RD & 4 TH	2020	6060	24240	23028			
5	5 TH & 6 TH	2030	6090	24360	23142			
6	7 TH & 8 TH	2070	6210	24840	23598			
7	9 TH	2450	7350	29400	27930			
8	10 TH	2510	7530	30120	28614			

Note:-

- 5% discount will be provided if yearly monthly fees is deposited in one time till the month of June.
- जून माह तक एक बार में वार्षिक-शुल्क जमा करने पर 5% का छूट प्रदान किया जायेगा।

*********Thank you*******